The Glasfloss Puracell VP and VPX Series extended surface mini-
pleat filters offer high efficiency particulate removal, extended service
life and extremely low resistance to air flow.  The Puracell VP and
VPX filters feature a versatile, plastic channel frame design and
rigid galvanized struts for excellent strength and durability in
demanding commercial and industrial applications.  When com-
pared to traditional rigid cell and box style filters, the Puracell
VP and VPX Series offer superior performance, lower operat-

in single or double header
designs. Please reference the
part number configuration chart
on the back page to determine
correct part number.
1.6
RE
SI
ST
AN
CE
 IN
. W
.G.
AIR FLOW RATE, (FPM)
0
0.1
0.2
0.3
0.4
0.5
250 300 350 400 450 500
PURACELL VP
STANDARD PRESSURE DROP
Test Filter Size 24" x 24" x 12" Nominal
MERV 13 MERV 14MERV 11 MERV 15 MERV 13 MERV 14MERV 11 MERV 15
RE
SI
ST
AN
CE
 IN
. W
.G.
AIR FLOW RATE, (FPM)
125 200 275 350 425 500
PURACELL VP
STANDARD PRESSURE DROP
Test Filter Size 24" x 24" x 12" Nominal
MERV 16 99.97%
0.2
0.4
0.6
0.8
1.0
1.2
1.4
INJECTION MOLDED
FRAME
GALVANIZED STEEL
STRUTS
MINI PLEAT
PACKS
Air Fl
ow
Direc
tion
Puracell VPX Filter
“Serving You With Locations Throughout The Nation”
Glasfloss has a policy of uninterrupted research, development and product improvement and reserves the right to change design and specifications with out notice.
Distributed by:
PURACELL  VP & VPX
Mini-Pleat Series
PREFIX
PUP = VP
PUX = VPX
FRAME
STYLE
H = Header
D = Double
Header
BASE